XLII Spanish National Championship

(National Championship)

Cordoba, Spain

15 Oct 2022, Stallions 11 years old and

older
Position Horse

1st Name: LANCEADOR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: YEGUADA
JOSE RUIZ EL
SOLDAO

2nd Name: FANATICO
Colour: bay
Owner: Leila
Arabians

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

Score
91.67

91.17

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

19
18.5
18
17
19.5

19.5

19

18.5

17.5
16
19

19
19
18
16.5
19

19
18.5
18
16.5
19.5



	XLII Spanish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


