## XLII Spanish National Championship (National Championship)



Cordoba, Spain 15 Oct 2022, Stallions 11 years old and older

Position Horse		Score	Detail			
( ( <b>J</b>	Name: LANCEADOR Colour: chestnut Owner: YEGUADA JOSE RUIZ EL SOLDAO	91.67		G.A.	K.D.	E.G.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18
			LEGS	16.5	16	16.5
			MOVE	19	19	19
2nd	Name: <b>FANATICO</b>	91.17		G.A.	K.D.	E.G.
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Leila</b> <b>Arabians</b>		TYPE	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	17	16	16.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5

## Judges

G.A. [] Gianmarco Aragno, IT

K.D. ■ Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. 🔲 Eric Gear, FR